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LED Einbaustrahler, Weif3, Dimmbar, Dim-to-warm,
Schwenkbar, Aluminium, Rund, IP42,9cm @

PRODUKT IM SHOP ANSCHAUEN

Material
Dimmbar

EEK
Farbwiedergabe
Lebensdauer

Leuchtmittel

Leuchtmittel inklusive?

Lichtfarbe
Lichtstérke
LochmaR
Schutzart
Schutzklasse
Volt

Watt

Zertifikat
Breitenverstellbar
Durchmesser
Einbautiefe
Gewicht

Hohe
Hohenverstellbar
Produkttyp
Technologie

Preis

Aluminium

Ja

F

95 CRI

38.000 Stunden
LED-Leuchtmittel
ja

2200 K, 3100 K
1100 Im

8,5cm

P42

2

240V

15w

CE Zertifikat
nein

9,5

4,1

0,36 kg

43cm

nein
Einbaustrahler
LED-Technologie
99,95 €
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https://lampen-led-shop.de/lampen/led-einbaustrahler-weiss-dimmbar-dim-to-warm-schwenkbar-aluminium-rund-ip42-9-cm-durchmesser/
https://lampen-led-shop.de/lampen-attribute/material/aluminium-leuchten/
https://lampen-led-shop.de/lampen-attribute/dimmbar/dimmbare-leuchten/
https://lampen-led-shop.de/lampen-attribute/lichtfarbe/2200/
https://lampen-led-shop.de/lampen-attribute/lichtfarbe/3100/
https://lampen-led-shop.de/lampen-attribute/lichtstaerke/1100/
https://lampen-led-shop.de/lampen-attribute/schutzart/ip42-leuchten/
https://lampen-led-shop.de/lampen-attribute/zertifikat/ce-zertifikat-leuchten/
https://lampen-led-shop.de/lampen-attribute/durchmesser/95/
https://lampen-led-shop.de/lampen-attribute/hoehe/43/
https://lampen-led-shop.de

